
ADMT SERIES

8Ω Stereo  

4Ω Stereo   

2Ω Stereo   

8Ω Bridge   

4Ω Bridge    

Output Circuitry

Freuancy Response

Input Sensitivity

Input Impedance

Cross Talk

Damping Factor    

THD %    

Rack Space   

Net Weight

Gross Weight

* Music status test Amplifiers are thoroughly tested to be safely approved for all audio applications.

ADMT-1202MODEL ADMT-1602
2x1450W

2x2150W

2x2700W*

4200W

5400W*

Class H

20HZ-24KHZ+0/-1dB

0.75V/1.0/1.4V

20K Ω

≤62dB 8Ω 1KHz

≥900

0.05%@8Ω

3U

38.5KG

41.5KG

2x1800W

2x2800W

2x3500W*

5600W

7000W*

Class H

20HZ-24HZ+0/-1dB

0.75V/1.0/1.4V

20K Ω

≤62dB 8Ω 1KHz

≥1300

0.05%@8Ω

3U

39.5KG

42.5KG

High powered professional audio power amplifier

ADMT SERIES

UPGRADED
EXTRA STABLE
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