



ADMT SERIES

High powered professional audio power amplifier



**UPGRADED
EXTRA STABLE**



3 Pin Socket Plug

MODEL	ADMT-1202	ADMT-1602
8Ω Stereo	2x1450W	2x1800W
4Ω Stereo	2x2150W	2x2800W
2Ω Stereo	2x2700W*	2x3500W*
8Ω Bridge	4200W	5600W
4Ω Bridge	5400W*	7000W*
Output Circuitry	Class H	Class H
Frequency Response	20HZ-24KHZ+0/-1dB	20HZ-24HZ+0/-1dB
Input Sensitivity	0.75V/1.0/1.4V	0.75V/1.0/1.4V
Input Impedance	20K Ω	20K Ω
Cross Talk	≤62dB 8Ω 1KHZ	≤62dB 8Ω 1KHZ
Damping Factor	≥900	≥1300
THD %	0.05%@8Ω	0.05%@8Ω
Rack Space	3U	3U
Net Weight	38.5KG	39.5KG
Gross Weight	41.5KG	42.5KG

* Music status test Amplifiers are thoroughly tested to be safely approved for all audio applications.